
Tukwet Champions Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 1/13/2024 PAR 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72 Gross Putts
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 17 11 7 13 3 1 15 5 8 4 10 14 2 12 16 18 6 Rank Rank

9728802 Mike McCabe 29 6 4 3 7 5 5 7 3 9 49 5 10 6 6 6 4 7 4 8 56 105 29 34 18
9239544 Richard Gonzales 17 4 3 4 7 5 5 5 3 6 42 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 45 87 7 32 8
9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 13 4 5 8 7 5 8 6 3 5 51 7 7 6 7 x x x x x x x x

1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 3 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 41 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 38 79 3 32 8
9242605 Michael Shirley 9 4 3 4 6 7 5 5 3 6 43 6 6 5 4 8 4 6 3 7 49 92 15 34 18
9645385 Ronald Shirley 30 7 4 5 7 8 6 7 3 9 56 9 9 7 6 6 6 8 4 5 60 116 39 37 33
2559650 Francisco Martinez 17 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 49 4 7 4 6 6 4 7 4 6 48 97 20 42 38
2916099 Chris Morales 20 6 4 6 7 7 7 6 4 7 54 6 6 7 5 5 5 12 4 5 55 109 33 41 37
9719650 Bert Barrett 15 5 4 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 47 5 6 4 7 5 4 6 4 7 48 95 18 35 24
0707851 Raul Medina 7 9 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 46 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 40 86 6 23 1

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 4 41 5 6 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 48 89 10 35 24
9656903 Ricardo Antonio 18 4 3 4 9 5 4 6 3 6 44 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 3 5 46 90 13 28 2

11537622 David Sawhill 22 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 8 50 5 7 6 8 7 4 7 3 6 53 103 27 38 35
11546786 Richard Sawhill 28 7 3 4 6 4 7 6 5 7 49 7 7 13 11 5 6 5 4 7 65 114 38 35 24
12077593 James Carroll 9 9 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 48 5 8 5 6 7 4 6 2 7 50 98 22 33 14
2216309 Thomas Rivas 25 6 4 4 5 6 6 6 3 5 45 7 8 8 7 5 5 7 6 7 60 105 29 31 5
9659267 Keith Ensman 15 5 2 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 41 5 9 5 5 5 4 5 3 7 48 89 10 31 5
9651064 Whit Gill 9 5 4 5 6 5 8 4 4 6 47 4 6 4 5 6 4 8 4 4 45 92 15 32 8
9521867 Larry Stout 18 5 3 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 45 7 8 6 6 8 3 6 4 5 53 98 22 31 5

10708024 Tom McCreery 8 5 3 4 8 5 9 6 3 5 48 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 40 88 9 34 18
0415066 Jeff Stephanik 13 5 4 5 6 5 8 6 3 6 48 6 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 47 95 18 36 28
9310642 Tim Black 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 7 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 38 76 1 30 4

11935049 Chandler Greene 9 4 4 5 5 5 9 5 4 6 47 5 7 4 6 4 5 4 2 7 44 91 14 35 24
0118244 Justin Orona 0 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 36 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 41 77 2 32 8
9222657 Steve Mendoza 1 5 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 5 38 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 42 80 4 32 8
9877615 John Alexander 13 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 7 44 6 6 4 4 5 4 7 2 5 43 87 7 34 18
8685247 Edward Lee 15 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 9 45 8 8 6 9 6 5 6 3 5 56 101 26 34 18
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 39 4 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 41 80 4 33 14
1209958 Chris Van Gorden 23 6 2 7 7 5 7 7 3 7 51 5 7 7 7 6 6 8 6 7 59 110 36 36 28
0704015 Gary Uyeda 15 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 47 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 42 89 10 29 3

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 14 8 6 7 6 6 4 5 4 6 52 5 8 5 5 7 4 7 7 7 55 107 32 37 33
8685272 Steve Salce 12 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 45 5 9 6 8 5 4 6 4 7 54 99 24 36 28

11541595 Bryan LeMaster 23 6 3 4 5 7 6 5 4 7 47 6 12 5 6 6 3 8 4 6 56 103 27 36 28
11854474 Sean Pemberton 25 8 5 6 6 5 5 7 3 7 52 6 8 5 5 8 4 9 4 8 57 109 33 44 39
11641256 Thomas Pemberton 29 5 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 7 47 6 8 5 6 10 7 5 6 5 58 105 29 32 8
9805674 Don F Ramey 23 8 4 5 8 6 6 5 4 7 53 7 8 6 6 7 5 7 4 7 57 110 36 36 28

10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 14 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 47 6 8 7 4 7 4 6 3 5 50 97 20 34 18
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 15 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 6 46 5 7 6 5 5 3 6 5 5 47 93 17 33 14
1563293 Neil Craigmyle 20 5 3 4 5 6 8 7 3 5 46 6 6 5 3 7 4 9 5 8 53 99 24 33 14

10225328 Steve Tam 29 7 3 8 6 10 6 8 5 6 59 6 6 6 6 7 3 6 4 6 50 109 33 38 35

Putts



Tukwet Champions Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 1/13/2024 PAR 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72 Net
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 17 11 7 13 3 1 15 5 8 4 10 14 2 12 16 18 6 Rank

9728802 Mike McCabe 29 4 3 1 5 4 3 5 2 7 34 3 8 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 42 76 8
9239544 Richard Gonzales 17 3 2 3 6 4 4 4 2 5 33 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 37 70 1

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 13 3 5 7 6 4 7 5 3 4 44 6 6 5 7 x x x x x x x

1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 38 5 4 5 3 2 3 5 5 3 35 x

9242605 Michael Shirley 9 3 3 4 5 7 4 4 3 5 38 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 45 83 24
9645385 Ronald Shirley 30 5 3 3 5 7 4 5 2 7 41 7 7 5 5 4 4 7 3 3 45 86 28
2559650 Francisco Martinez 17 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 40 3 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 40 80 14
2916099 Chris Morales 20 5 3 5 6 6 6 4 3 6 44 5 5 6 4 3 4 11 3 4 45 89 34
9719650 Bert Barrett 15 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 39 4 5 3 6 4 3 6 4 6 41 80 14
0707851 Raul Medina 7 9 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 42 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 79 11
1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 3 33 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 6 40 73 3

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 18 3 2 3 8 4 3 5 2 5 35 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 2 4 37 72 2

11537622 David Sawhill 22 5 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 7 39 4 5 5 7 5 3 6 2 5 42 81 21
11546786 Richard Sawhill 28 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 35 5 5 11 10 3 5 4 3 5 51 86 28
12077593 James Carroll 9 8 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 43 4 7 5 6 6 4 6 2 6 46 89 34
2216309 Thomas Rivas 25 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 3 32 6 6 7 6 3 4 6 5 5 48 80 14
9659267 Keith Ensman 15 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 33 4 8 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 41 74 4
9651064 Whit Gill 9 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 4 5 42 3 5 4 5 5 4 8 4 3 41 83 24
9521867 Larry Stout 18 4 2 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 36 6 7 5 5 7 2 5 3 4 44 80 14

10708024 Tom McCreery 8 5 3 4 7 5 8 5 3 4 44 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 36 80 14
0415066 Jeff Stephanik 13 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 41 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 41 82 22
9310642 Tim Black 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 4 6 4 4 3 2 5 3 5 36 x

11935049 Chandler Greene 9 3 4 5 4 5 8 4 4 5 42 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 2 6 40 82 22
0118244 Justin Orona 0 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 36 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 41 x

9222657 Steve Mendoza 1 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 37 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 42 79 11
9877615 John Alexander 13 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 37 5 5 3 4 4 3 7 2 4 37 74 4
8685247 Edward Lee 15 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 8 37 7 7 5 8 5 4 6 3 4 49 86 28
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 36 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 6 39 75 7
1209958 Chris Van Gorden 23 5 1 6 6 4 5 5 2 5 39 4 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 6 48 87 31
0704015 Gary Uyeda 15 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 39 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 35 74 4
9711723 Marc Van Cleave 14 7 6 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 45 4 7 4 4 6 3 7 7 6 48 93 36

8685272 Steve Salce 12 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 4 8 5 8 4 3 6 4 6 48 87 31

11541595 Bryan LeMaster 23 5 2 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 35 5 10 4 5 4 2 7 3 5 45 80 14
11854474 Sean Pemberton 25 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 39 5 6 4 4 6 3 8 3 6 45 84 27
11641256 Thomas Pemberton 29 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 32 4 6 3 5 8 6 4 5 3 44 76 8
9805674 Don F Ramey 23 7 3 4 7 5 4 3 3 5 41 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 46 87 31

10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 14 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 40 5 7 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 43 83 24
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 15 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 38 4 6 5 4 4 2 6 5 4 40 78 10
1563293 Neil Craigmyle 20 4 2 3 4 5 7 5 2 4 36 5 5 4 2 5 3 8 4 7 43 79 11

10225328 Steve Tam 29 5 2 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 44 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 3 4 36 80 14


